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Università del Piemonte Orientale, 15100 Alessandria, Italy

Mol. Cryst. and Liq. Cryst., 2001, Vol. 372, pp. 229-239 # 2001 Taylor and Francis, Inc.

229

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



230 L. ANDREOZZI et al.

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



ENTHALPY RELAXATION IN A LIQUID CRYSTAL POLYMER 231

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



232 L. ANDREOZZI et al.

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



ENTHALPY RELAXATION IN A LIQUID CRYSTAL POLYMER 233

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



234 L. ANDREOZZI et al.

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



ENTHALPY RELAXATION IN A LIQUID CRYSTAL POLYMER 235

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



236 L. ANDREOZZI et al.

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



ENTHALPY RELAXATION IN A LIQUID CRYSTAL POLYMER 237

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



238 L. ANDREOZZI et al.

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



ENTHALPY RELAXATION IN A LIQUID CRYSTAL POLYMER 239

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
H

ai
fa

 L
ib

ra
ry

] 
at

 2
0:

41
 1

3 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 


